

Transfer

MMUSY(NDB) Block - 81141924

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from - Salween Barsai Road
to Narayanpur Rly Line - 761a (MMUS NDB)

DIVISION

Agreement No - 59/SBD/1023-24 (Below -)

Agreement Value - 20,08,52,364.20

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Amarnath Rai (Kafihari)

948
29/2/24

2nd and A/P bill
Abstract of cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of working bench mark pillar - E.I.T.					
0.780 Km O.V.T. MBP - ⑤					
@ 6301.99 / km - Rs.					4916.00
② Construction of working reference pillar - E.I.T.					
0.780 Km O.V.T. MBP - ⑥					
@ 3530.31 / km - Rs.					2754.00
③ Clearing and grubbing road land - E.I.T.					
0.31 Hect. O.V.T. MBP - ⑦					
@ 75573.34 / Hect - Rs.					23428.00
④ Const. of embankment with material lead 100m - E.I.T.					
533.40 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - ⑧					
@ 253.52 / m ³ - Rs.					135227.00
⑤ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder - E.I.T.					
1293.75 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - ⑨					
600.63 m ³ " P - ⑩					
1894.38 m ³					
@ 256.00 / m ³ - Rs.					484961.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ 1/2 Const. of embankment with material load					
100 m — EIT.					
1244.61 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (18)					
@ 180.72/m ³ — Rs. 224925.00					
⑥ 7/8 Excavation for road way in soil					
— EIT.					
21.00 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (6)					
@ 103.96/m ³ — Rs. 2183.00					
⑦ 3/4 Construction of G.S.B with metal — EIT.					
533.87 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (16)					
47.43 m ³ " " — (17)					
581.30 m ³ Limit to					
572.55 m ³ @ 3007.55/m ³ — Rs. 1721972.00					
⑧ 10 p/v, laying, spreading and compacting WBM					
Gr. III — EIT					
220.38 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (17)					
Limit to					
220.15 m ³ @ 5023.63/m ³ — Rs. 1107273.00					
⑨ 11 p/v & applying primer					
Coat with emulsion					
(SS-1) — EIT.					
2938.25 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. — (13)					
Limit to					
2935.31 m ³ @ 58.94/m ³ — Rs. 173007.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 12 Pls 8 applying tack Coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) — E 12.					
2938.25 m ² O.V.T. MBP — (14)					
Limit to 2935.31 m ²					
@ 20.17/m ² — Rs. 59205.00					
(11) 13 Pls. laying and rolling of close graded Premix Surfacing Material — E 12.					
2938.25 m ² O.V.T. MBP — (14)					
Limit to 2935.31 m ²					
@ 260.63/m ² — Rs. 765206.00					
(12) 16 ordinary kilometer stone (precast)					
1.00 No. O.V.T. MBP — (14)					
@ 3236.22/each — Rs. 3236.00					
(13) 17 2.00 m Stone (precast)					
2.00 No. O.V.T. MBP — (14)					
@ 866.21/each — Rs. 2598.00					
(14) 18 Pls RCC M15 grade boundary pillar — E 12.					
15.00 No. O.V.T. MBP — (14)					
@ 707.77/each — Rs. 10617.00					
(15) 19 Pls painting two coats including primer coats — E 12.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
44.64 m ² O.V.T. M.B.D. - (14)					
@ 128.13/m ² - RS.					5719.00
(16) 21 plr & laying of					
lot applied thermoplastic					
Compound - E.T.					
155.00 m ² O.V.T. M.B.D. - (15)					
@ 886.46/m ² - RS.					137401.00
(17) 23 plr & fixing of					
typical masonry informative					
sign board.					
2.00 No. O.V.T. M.B.D. - (16)					
@ 17047.78/each - RS.					34096.00
(18) 24 plr & fixing of					
typical maintenance					
board.					
2.00 No. O.V.T. M.B.D. - (15)					
@ 17047.78/each - RS.					34096.00
(19) 25 600 mm equilateral					
triangle board.					
6.00 No. O.V.T. M.B.D. - (15)					
@ 4617.26/each - RS.					27704.00
(20) 27 plr 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular board.					
2.00 No. O.V.T. M.B.D. - (15)					
@ 5080.32/each - RS.					10161.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) 28 plr 90mm side Octagon board.					
2.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP - (15)					
@ 17115.86/each - Rs.					34231.00
(22) 23 plr & laying 30mm dia RCC H.P. - E.I.T.					
22.50m O.V.T. MBP - (12)					
@ 920.36/m - Rs.					20708.00
(23) 30 planting of tree by the road side - E.I.T.					
78.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP - (16)					
@ 1288.76/each - Rs.					100523.00
(24) 31 provision of 6 Nos rumble strips - E.I.T.					
6.75 m ² O.V.T. MBP - (14)					
@ 260.69/m ² - Rs.					1760.00
(25) 32 provision of 6 Nos rumble strips - E.I.T.					
6.75 m ² O.V.T. MBP - (16)					
@ 886.46/m ² - Rs.					5984.00
(26) 33 slat in excavation for found ⁿ - E.I.T.					
63.30 m ² O.V.T. MBP - (9)					
@ 398.62/m ² - Rs.					25232.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) 34 plr sand filling in found ⁿ trenches — EIT					
5.00 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (9)					
@ 578.33/m ³ — Rs.					2891.00
(28) 35 plr Brick flat soling in found ⁿ — EIT					
50.16 m ² O.V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ 344.46/m ² — Rs.					17278.00
(29) 36 plr pcc M15 in levelling course — EIT					
11.36 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ 7549.67/m ³ — Rs.					85764.00
(30) 37 plr Brick masonry work in C.M (1:4) — EIT.					
42.56 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ 6880.95/m ³ — Rs.					292853.00
(31) 38 plr & laying 1000 mm dia RCC pipe 1/2" EIT					
15.00 m O.V.T. MBP - (11)					
@ 7725.40/m — Rs.					115881.00
(32) 39 plastering w/ku C.M (1:4) on b/w — EIT					
59.78 m ² O.V.T. MBP - (11)					
@ 232.69/m ² — Rs.					13910.00

Continuation

Continuation